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
floor home. Move in today . near schools and shopping.

$795 DOWN 3 BEDROOM & DEN
Vacant

T A large % 2 baths, large kitchen with

e w paneling lent buy {ur large family.

$1500 DOWN

This home features

eity

) ly fenced yard, double ga-

rag

5895 DOWN 2 ON A LOT
\ s property {a located near
features nmul!(ll hnd-rns--d yard

tate on this one
Many More Excelient Buys to Choose From,

Call Anytime —

370-356l

RESPONSIBLE REALTY
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. )

Is & buv on this 3 B/R hmm This is mo you
can move into with no work

and completely redecorated. VACANT lor
Possession, #HE2,

t's sple
i qu|ck

PER MONTH

CUSTOM = ¢83

“Many Others to Choose From"
* * k Kk * * K

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

252 West 220th Street

(Between Main & Figueroa)

TEACHERS PET

A clean I gl e in & choice area
| ¢

HOMEY & CLEAN
20\0 Knode St.

hardwood floors

rated

' |, drool K ades, fenced
) open  beam | Walk ping, u-hooll &
m. & W/W |nnrpol1lll(lll $16.9:

Close to
transpor- FOR RENT

ng ALL == | 2 bedroom unfurnished apart-

\ll\\ ! #b1

;:M.'.ﬂ Central Torrance, $85
wonln | 13x14 Store Bldg. $70 per mo.
LISTING WANTED
W E. BOWEN
REALTY 1o REALTOR
3931 Artesia Blvd. | 1327 Post Ave.
DA 72111 |  FA 87655
— Edna Mullin
Any g e tin s | GASSOCIATE

e Lhis loan with only $495
. Beautiful 2 bedroom
rish stucco lm'alvd in San |
Pedro. Situated on a hillside
be the lucky one—see before | xHOOL o
s too lat | %% block from this VACANT
4-bedroom and rumpus room
HOME & INCOME TOO 1% bath home with built-in
( 1 e L )

m,»u n;nl drapes

FA 8-5835

$2500 down
L4 aer your home

new 2 Low

wn N spendable,
Won't las

FA 0-2770
Owne 4 3 & fam rm
@ ¥ Cul-de-Sac
M ) |
" Reyied DA 69111

cvnr !o Million Dollars In Sales In 1963—~We Need Listings

i INQUIRE ABOUT OUR GUARANTEED
l SALES OR TRADE-IN PLAN

TORRANCE OFFICE
20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
Torrance—FR 1-5505

LOMITA OFFICE
24836 Narbenne
Lomita—DA 5-6771

NORTH TORRANCE ROLLING HILLS SPECIAL

17x36 H/F POOL

T-51—Sharp deluxe fam-| 1o 3 pedrooms, 1%

ily home. Carpeted, ™\ ¢ forced air heat, 2
draped. Walking d':; fireplaces, excellent
fancs” 1o schools ~ an view of LA, Private area
;’:f::gn I'mm e diate only 7 years old. Price
o only $41,500. Call for
Coll FR-1-5505 appointment to see—

6 UNITS—LAWNDALE DA 5-6771

NEW

T-6—All two bedrooms. 2 WILL SELL

blocks from Southbay FHA OR GI
center. Top rental area. ONLY $21,500
Try $5000 down.

l-1—3 bedrooms, family

Skl R 15500 | room, 1%, baths, built-
NORTH HIGH DISTRICT | ins, carpets, drapes,
TORRANCE forced air heat, efc.

Clean as a pin. 2'/; yrs.
old. Only $21,500.
DA 5-6771

|T-8—3 bedrooms, 2 baths,

fenced yard. Double ga-

rage. Owner moving

east. Only $4,750 down.
Call FR 1-5505

[SOUTHWEST PARK

LIKE TO ENTERTAIN?
RUMPUS ROOM

L-21—Here it is—pride of
ownership. 3 bedrooms, |
rumpus room, 2 bath/
home. 1800 sq. ft., open

[T-2—3 bedrooms. Built-
ins, wall/wall carpet-
ing. New ash cabinets.

d " Near beamed ceilings, bar,
?\1203?5}? To‘:':n:, shop- fireplace, built-ins, and
i - many other extras,
ping. FR 1.5505. A
INORTH TORRANCE
[16x30 POOL TORRANCE

eting, built- |

|

$

[

|

| ]
* G.l's NO DOWN %
7

l

| 23844 Hawthorne Bivd. |

l

1-63—3 bedrooms — 1%2 $2675 DOWN
baths. Fireplace. Fenced

yard, plus 16x30 pool L

and 2 covered patios.

|deal family home. Sub-

mit on cash down, |
Call FR 1-5505

VA APPRAISED AT
FULL PRICE
L-16—3 bedrooms,

.22-—3 bedrooms, carpet-
ed, draped. Corner lot.
Fenced yard. 15x30
pool. Immediate posses-
sion. Owner anxious.
Call DA 5-6771.

NEAR NARBONNE HIGH

1Y ONLY 10% DOWN

baths, and enclosed )
rumpus room. Vacant L.4—3 bedrooms, family|
home needs owner. room, with 1%, bath.

Hardwood floors, and
acoustical ceilings. Don't
let your Gl run out. Call

Wall/wall carpet, cus-

tom drapes, shake roof,

built-ins, and many oth-

us to see this. er features. Only $25,-
DA 5.6771 500. DA 5-6771.

OPEN EVERY EVENING TIL 8 P.M.

Business Lot

frontage
f

® New Lllhl\% .

[ ] heulunm 1% bath

apes & WW ear-
pets lhlolllhnlll paneling
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